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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2272

25-2273
25-2274

25-2275

25-2276

25-2277

25-2278

25-2279
25-2280
25-2281
25-2282

25-2283

25-2284

Incident Type

SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

SC - SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

CIVIL - CIVIL PROBLEM

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

10851 - AUTO THEFT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

EP - EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

601 - JUVENILE PROBLEM

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

602-5 - TRESPASSING

T - TRAFFIC STOP

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

Agency: GUPD

Date: 08/15/2025 00:00 to 8/15/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

OTHER AGENCY
LOCATE

CELL DISCONNECT

FIGHT

Location

898 GUADALUPE ST

W MAIN ST / SANTA BARBARA ST

898 GUADALUPE ST

4406 CEDAR ST
400 CAMPODONICO AVE

APPROX LOC:968 OLIVERA ST

560 MCMURRAY RD

APPROX LOC:968 OLIVERA ST

4689 ELEVENTH ST

4500(4397) BLK BUENA VISTA RD

1050 PERALTA ST
107 LAS FLORES DR
5301 W MAIN ST
704 RUBIO ST

1045 PACHECO ST

W MAIN ST / SIMAS RD

770 OLIVERA ST

8/16/2025 7:00:05 AM
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